HOUSE COMMITTEE ON BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

April 28, 2021 Hearing Room Remote C
08:00 AM

MEMBERS PRESENT: Rep. Tawna Sanchez, Chair
Rep. Raquel Moore-Green, Vice-Chair
Rep. Rob Nosse, Vice-Chair
Rep. John Lively
Rep. Lily Morgan
Rep. Lisa Reynolds
Rep. Andrea Salinas
Rep. Janeen Sollman
Rep. Boomer Wright

STAFF PRESENT: Zoe Larmer, LPRO Analyst
Leslie Wu, Counsel
Haedon Brunelle, Committee Assistant

EXHIBITS: All exhibits from this meeting are available here

MEASURES/ISSUES: Informational Meeting
Update on Ballot Measure 110 and Senate Bill 755 A

This meeting was held virtually with remote participation only

00:00:35 Meeting Called to Order
00:00:36 Chair Sanchez
00:00:50 ROLL CALL

00:02:22 Update on Ballot Measure 110 and Senate Bill 755 A - Informational
Meeting

00:02:23 Chair Sanchez

00:02:31 Leslie Wu, Counsel

00:12:11 Vice-Chair Nosse

00:37:17 Phil Lemman, Deputy State Court Administrator, Oregon Judicial
Department

00:42:12 Steve Allen, Director, Behavioral Health, Oregon Health Authority

00:58:48 Rep. Morgan

01:06:03 Rep. Sollman

01:21:05 Vice-Chair Moore-Green
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01:23:21

01:25:45
01:32:42
01:34:37
01:36:03
01:36:25
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Aaron Knott, Legislative Director, Multnomah County District Attorney's

Office

Rep. Salinas

Rep. Wright

Heather Jefferis, Executive Director, Oregon Council for Behavioral Health

Zoe Larmer, LPRO Analyst

Meeting Adjourned
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